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SEPTEMBER 16-28 | MAIN EVENTS

POKER

P

o

EVERGLADES

OPEN

SEMINOLE HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO

DAY & DATE TIME

Tue, Sep 16
Wed, Sep 17
Wed, Sep 17
Thu, Sep 18
Thu, Sep 18
Fri, Sep 19
Sat, Sep 20
Sun, Sep 21
Fri, Sep 19
Sun, Sep 21
Mon, Sep 22
Mon, Sep 22
Tue, Sep 23
Wed, Sep 24
Thu, Sep 25
Thu, Sep 25
Fri, Sep 26
Fri, Sep 26
Sat, Sep 27
Sun, Sep 28
Sun, Sep 28

4:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

<> POKER

BUY-IN

$250
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$250
$400
$250
$150
$400
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$1,100
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g

HOLLYWOOD, FL

DESCRIPTION

Quad Stack NLH (RE)

Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Quad Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Seniors 50+ Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Quad Stack Black Chip Bounty NLH (Single Re-Entry)
Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry) One Day Tournament

X @HardRockHolly f /HardRockHolly \=—_ @HardRockHolly

GUARANTEED

$50,000

$100,000

$20,000
$30,000
$10,000
$30,000
$50,000

$200,000

$50,000

PLAYERSEDGE © 2025. See Poker Brush Stand for official rules. Must be eighteen (18) years of
age or older with proper ID and a Unity Member to participate in this tournament. Must present
valid photo ID to be paid out. Management reserves the right to modify or cancel this tournament
at its sole discretion and without prior notice. By participating in this tournament, participants



