## SEPTEMBER 16-28 | MAIN EVENTS



<b>EVENT</b>	DAY & DATE	TIME	<b>BUY-IN</b>	DESCRIPTION	GUARANTEED
					_
<b>#1</b>	Tue, Sep 16	4:00 PM	\$250	Quad Stack NLH (RE)	\$50,000
#2 Day 1A	Wed, Sep 17	11:00 AM	\$200	Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#2 Day 1B	Wed, Sep 17	6:00 PM	\$200	Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#2 Day 1C	Thu, Sep 18	11:00 AM	\$200	Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#2 Day 1D	Thu, Sep 18	6:00 PM	\$200	Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	\$100,000
#2 Day 1E	Fri, Sep 19	11:00 AM	\$200	Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#2 Day 1F	Sat, Sep 20	11:00 AM	\$200	Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#2 Day 2	Sun, Sep 21	12:00 PM	\$200	Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#3	Fri, Sep 19	4:00 PM	\$250	Quad Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	\$20,000
<b>#4</b>	Sun, Sep 21	2:00 PM	\$400	Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	\$30,000
#5	Mon, Sep 22	11:00 AM	\$250	Seniors 50+ Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	\$10,000
#6	Mon, Sep 22	6:00 PM	\$150	Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	\$30,000
<b>#7</b>	Tue, Sep 23	4:00 PM	\$400	Quad Stack Black Chip Bounty NLH (Single Re-Entry)	\$50,000
#8 Day 1A	Wed, Sep 24	11:00 AM	\$600	Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#8 Day 1B	Thu, Sep 25	11:00 AM	\$600	Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#8Day 1C	Thu, Sep 25	5:00 PM	\$600	Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#8 Day 1D	Fri, Sep 26	11:00 AM	\$600	Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	\$200,000
#8 Day 1E	Fri, Sep 26	5:00 PM	\$600	Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#8 Day 1F	Sat, Sep 27	11:00 AM	\$600	Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#8 Day 2	Sun, Sep 28	12:00 PM	\$600	Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry)	
#9	Sun, Sep 28	1:00 PM	\$1,100	Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry) One Day Tournament	\$50,000









